
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

17

25

26

23

20

7

5

24

2

18

Name

Fernando Ribeiro

Pedro Carvalho

Pedro Soares

Diogo Azevedo

Pedro Santana

Paulo Pereira

André Martins

Nuno Lopes

Dâmaso Machado

Miguel Lopes

Class Total points

57

50

50

46

44

43

39

37

34

32

R1.

30

20

27

25

19

23

21

18

17

16

R2.

27

30

23

21

25

20

18

19

17

16

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Red Line Cup - Manga

Red Line Cup Final - Final

New Event

Red Line Cup Final

New merge

Euroindy 0,900 Km

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha
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